 Anti vandal switch
V16 1 Pole: • •
Anti-vandal series comparison
• • • •
1 Pole:
L19
L19A

Anti-Vandal IK09/ Sealed IP65
Illuminated and Non-Illuminated
Order Code
Series Function Color
L19B F- Flat S- Stainless Steel
Custom Markings Available
Operation Technical Data
2
1
3
C C
Suggested Panel Cutout
Shock resistance
Illuminated
LED
6V/ 12V/ 24V/ 36V/ 110V/ 230V
R G Y O B W
Approx. 40, 000hours
Yueqing Langir Electric Co., Ltd. www.langir.com Catalogue 13
Actuator
Options Terminal
Current
Voltage
Material
Finish
Illuminated
Options
Color
Voltage
Marking
Current
6.35X0.8(#250)
quick connect terminal
(T=0.8) blank
M- Momentary
1 1NO (SPST)
2 1NC (SPST)
3 1NO1NC (SPDT)
Z- Latching
1 1NO (SPST)
2 1NC (SPST)
3 1NO1NC (SPDT)
02- 2.5A
03- 3A
05- 5A
08- 8A
10- 10A
16- 16A
21- 21A
D6- 0.6A/ 125VDC
D3- 0.3A/ 250VDC
D- Dot
R- Ring
Non-Illuminated blank
W- White
Y- Yellow
B- Blue
G- Green
R- Red
O- Orange 230V
6V
12V

Latching: Means that when you push Switch once it will change state and stay in this pushed-down position and will not come back
to oniginal position unless you push it again.
Order Code
Series Terminal Color
L22A Flat Pin(2.8x0.5) blank
1- Custom Markings Available
Technical Data
Description
1 3 1 3
2 2
Suggested Panel Cutout
18
Actuator
Options
Material
Function Finish
Illuminated
Options
Color
Voltage
Marking
Options
F-
C- *Concave N- Screw
M- Momentary
1NO1NC
Z- Latching
1- 1NO1NC
W- White
Y- Yellow
B- Blue
G- Green
R- Red
O- Orange
6V
12V
24V
36V
110V
230V
Type
Illuminated Options
Terminal
Max. Switch Rating
Contact Resistance
Insulation Resistance
Dielectric Strengh
Operation Temp
Mechanical Life
Electrical Life
Contact Material
Torque
Operation Pressure
Protection
Material
Actuator
Body
Base
Color
Type
Voltage
Color
Life
Stainless Steel/ *Anodized Aluminum
Stainless Steel/ *Anodized Aluminum
PA
LED
6V/ 12V/ 24V/ 36V/ 110V/ 230V
Approx, 40,000 hours
L22A-F/R

Anti-Vandal IK09/ Sealed IP65
Illuminated and Non-Illuminated
Order Code
Series Function Color
L22B F- Flat S- Stainless Steel
Custom Markings Available
Operation Technical Data
2
1
3
C C
Suggested Panel Cutout
Shock resistance
Illuminated
LED
6V/ 12V/ 24V/ 36V/ 110V/ 230V
R G Y O B W
Approx. 40, 000hours
Actuator
Options Terminal
Current
Voltage
Material
Finish
Illuminated
Options
Color
Voltage
Marking
Current
6.35X0.8(#250)
quick connect terminal
 (T=0.8) blank
M- Momentary
1 1NO (SPST)
2 1NC (SPST)
3 1NO1NC (SPDT)
Z- Latching
1 1NO (SPST)
2 1NC (SPST)
3 1NO1NC (SPDT)
02- 2.5A
03- 3A
05- 5A
08- 8A
10- 10A
16- 16A
21- 21A
D6- 0.6A/ 125VDC
D3- 0.3A/ 250VDC
D- Dot
R- Ring
Non-Illuminated blank
W- White
Y- Yellow
B- Blue
G- Green
R- Red
O- Orange 230V
6V
12V